Team CEO Spring Horse Trials
Sat 6/27/09:  Open Novice HT Division 
	Final Place
	Rider #
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage Score
	XC Jump
	XC Time
	SJ Jump
	SJ Time
	Final Score

	1
	51
	Anna Kjellstrom
	Snickers
	29.0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	29.0

	2
	57
	Beverly Moore
	Mood Indigo
	34.5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	34.5

	3
	54
	Holly Werner
	He’s Golden
	36.5
	0
	0
	0
	1
	37.5

	4
	55
	Holly Wiedemann
	Journey’s End
	39.0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	39.0

	5
	48
	Madeline Walzem
	Sur Le Tas
	38.0
	0
	0
	4
	0
	42.0

	6
	53
	Marian Zeitlin
	Dapple Apple
	40.0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	46.0

	7
	49
	Chelsea Brant
	Color Treatment
	34.5
	0
	0
	4
	8
	46.5

	8
	52
	Trista Cline
	Picture Perfect
	32.0
	20
	0
	0
	0
	52.0

	9
	50
	Jane Papke
	Vis a Vis
	30.5
	0
	0
	8
	15
	53.5

	10
	56
	Gretchen Fuller
	Midnight Jubilee
	37.5
	20
	2.8
	4
	0
	64.3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Sat 6/27/09: Open Training HT Division 
	Final Place
	Rider #
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage Score
	XC Jump
	XC Time
	SJ Jump
	SJ Time
	Final Score

	1
	59
	Madeline Walzem
	Unconscious Bets
	26.0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	26.0

	2
	61
	Jane Papke
	Wilder Than Syn
	28.0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	28.0

	3
	62
	Nicole Kowalski-Burgio
	Master Oliver
	27.5
	0
	0
	0
	1
	28.5

	4
	60
	Chelsea Brant
	Probable Cause
	29.5
	0
	0
	4
	0
	33.5

	5
	58
	Lauren Clark
	Ready to Rumble
	27.0
	0
	36.0
	0
	8
	71.0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Sat 6/27/09:  Open Preliminary CT 
	Final

Place
	Rider 

#
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage Score
	SJ Jump
	SJ Time
	Final Score

	1
	59
	Madeline Walzem
	Unconscious Bets
	26.0
	8
	1
	35.0

	2
	60
	Chelsea Brant
	Probable Cause
	31.5
	8
	0
	39.5

	3
	63
	Anna Kjellstrom
	Copernicus I
	32.0
	4
	4
	40.0

	4
	61
	Jane Papke
	Wilder Than Syn
	34.0
	8
	2
	44.0

	5
	64
	Becca Zeitlin
	Perfect Boy Chris
	32.1
	12
	0
	44.1

	6
	62
	Nicole Kowalski-Burgio
	Master Oliver
	32.6
	12
	0
	44.6

	7
	65
	Anna Kjellstrom
	Copernicus II
	35.6
	8
	1
	44.6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Sunday 6/28/09:   
Open Beginner Novice HT Division A 
	Final Place
	Rider #
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage Score
	XC Jump
	XC Time
	SJ Jump
	SJ Time
	Final Score

	1
	6
	Anna Kjellstrom
	Added Money
	27.4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	27.4**

	2
	9
	Bryna Reeves
	Royal Sapphire
	27.4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	27.4**

	3
	8
	Laura D’Antonio
	Scooter
	27.4
	0
	0
	0
	3
	30.4

	4
	5
	Jane Sanner
	Fargo
	29.5
	0
	0
	0
	1
	30.5

	5
	4
	Jennifer O’Neill
	Neville
	33.2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	33.2

	6
	7
	Nicola Crowley
	Brightside
	35.3
	0
	0
	4
	0
	39.3

	7
	10
	Luisa Wood
	Yo Yo What’s Up
	27.4
	20
	0
	0
	0
	47.4

	8
	13
	Tom Kluemper
	Augustus
	33.7
	20
	0
	0
	0
	53.7

	W
	11
	Jeri Fuller
	Elisha
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	W

	W
	12
	Shelly Simpson
	Silent Bob
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	W

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


**Per USEA rules, tie broken by rider closest to optimum time on cross country.  
Sunday 6/28/09:   
Open Beginner Novice HT Division B
	Final Place
	Rider #
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage Score
	XC Jump
	XC Time
	SJ Jump
	SJ Time
	Final Score

	1
	2
	Blake Eve
	Demi
	29.5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	29.5

	2
	19
	Michael Goodwin
	Dirt Road Spud
	40.5
	0
	0
	4
	3
	47.5

	3
	3
	Emily Roepke
	Why the Long Face
	28.0
	20
	0
	0
	0
	48.0

	4
	15
	Jenny Medlock
	Andy
	31.1
	0
	0
	4
	19
	54.1

	5
	1
	Katie Riecke
	La Dolce Vida
	38.0
	20
	0.8
	0
	0
	58.8

	6
	17
	Ashton Hays
	Tuckaway King Coal
	29.5
	40
	0
	4
	2
	75.5

	7
	16
	Megan Jensen
	Frosty
	41.6
	20
	0
	4
	13
	78.6

	8
	14
	Kay Neikirk
	Misty Makay
	31.0
	40
	0
	4
	17
	92.0

	9
	18
	J. S. Butler
	Martini
	38.9
	0
	86.8
	0
	0
	125.7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Sunday 6/28/09: Starter HT Division A

	Place
	Rider #
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
	XC Jump
	SJ Jump Faults
	Final Score

	1
	21
	Michael Wood
	Dougal
	29.5
	0
	0
	29.5

	2
	22
	Pamela Ruschell
	Blue
	31.5
	0
	0
	31.5

	3
	24
	Ashlea Gullett
	All Gussied Up
	32.1
	0
	0
	32.1

	4
	23
	Quin Swiney
	Riddle Me This
	33.2
	0
	0
	33.2

	5
	27
	Michaela Reinhart
	Mighty Mouse
	35.3
	0
	8
	43.3

	6
	26
	Joe Goodwin
	Missed a Spot
	48.4
	0
	0
	48.4

	7
	20
	Sloane Simon
	Little Big Man
	39.5
	20
	0
	59.5

	8
	25
	Will Newton
	Crimson Flash
	33.2
	65
	0
	98.2


Sunday 6/28/09: Starter HT Division B

	Final 
Place
	Rider 
#
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
	XC Jump
	SJ Jump
	Final Score

	1
	35
	Fiona Rodgerson
	Diego
	44.2
	0
	0
	44.2

	2
	29
	Anita Goel
	Duke of Cincinnati
	32.6
	20
	0
	52.6

	3
	31
	Alexis Mayroides
	Blue Sky
	35.3
	20
	4
	59.3

	4
	37
	Anna Kjellstrom
	Irish Denman
	24.7
	80*
	0
	104.7

	5
	28
	Bill Maxson
	Champagne Angel
	30.7
	80*
	0
	110.7

	6
	36
	Jennifer O’Neill
	Jamestown
	32.1
	100
	4
	136.1

	7
	33
	Nicole Zullo
	Spencer
	34.2
	160
	12
	206.2

	8
	30
	Myrna Hauser
	Peppers Prospect
	35.8
	80*
	Off Course
	NS

	W
	32
	Sarah Zepf-Doolin
	American Hope
	-
	-
	-
	W

	W
	34
	Rachel Logsdon
	Chillintheair
	-
	-
	-
	W


*As we run the Starter division as no-elimination, there is an option to omit a fence and incur 80 penalties in its place.  
Sunday 6/28/09: Green As Grass HT 
	Final Place
	Rider #
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage Score
	XC 

Jump
	SJ Jump
	Final Score

	1
	41
	Emily Roepke
	Skips Bo Zack
	27.0
	0
	4
	27.0

	2
	42
	Meghan Towle
	Sur Le Tas
	30.0
	0
	0
	30.0

	3
	43
	Annette Dupont Ewing
	Mood Indigo
	31.5
	0
	0
	31.5

	4
	39
	Katie Riecke
	Charlie
	32.5
	0
	0
	32.5

	4
	45
	Grant Fuller
	Fluff N Nutter
	32.5
	0
	0
	32.5

	6
	40
	Blake Eve
	Ravioli
	33.0
	0
	0
	33.0

	7
	47
	Ali Zeitlin
	Expedition
	25.0
	0
	0
	35.0

	8
	38
	Jeri Fuller
	Teddy
	27.5
	20
	4
	51.5

	9
	44
	Cosby Green
	Picasso 
	27.5
	0
	Off course
	NS


